STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 16-July-2020

WAREHOUSE CODE

WAREHOUSE ADDRESS

LOCATION NAME

COMMODITY
CODE

Capacity of
WH (in
Mt.)

Valid Stock
(in MT)

EDD Stock (all
commodities)

In Process

Rejected
Qty.(in MT)

Particulars of
rejection of
the goods

Space
Available

SAWADITYAWARSNG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT NO.

178/2, AT POST TANANG,TALUKA

MIRAJ, SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

MAIZEKHARIF

SAWADITYAWARSNG

ADITYA WAREHOUSING, GAT NO.

178/2, AT POST TANANG,TALUKA

MIRAJ, SANGLI,PIN CODE - 416410,
MAHARASHTRA

SANGLI

TURMERIC

2900

0.00

211

0.00

0.00

49.76

292.19

0.00

0.00

2555.942

SAWAGRISTARLVID

AGRISTAR LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS LLP.,
Survey No.216/1/3, Village-Jivajipur,PH
No.59 Teh. - Ganjbasoda, Dist.-Vidisha

VIDISHA

SOYABEAN

2000

0.00

113.06

0.00

0.00

1886.944

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI
SURVEY SURVEY NO. 161/162,
GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE :

NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI, DIST. -
MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

CASTORSEEDS

SAWALLASAKAD

ALKABEN LALITKUMAR SANGHVI
SURVEY SURVEY NO. 161/162,
GODOWN NO. - "C" VILLAGE :

NANDASAN, TALUKA - KADI, DIST. -
MEHSANA, KADI - 382706

KADI

COTTONSEEDOILC
AKE

18900

802.87

5.02

0.00

0.00

828.08

1379.03

0.00

20.40

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

15864.601

SAWARJUNLOGAKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-69,
MIDC, Growth Centre Akola, Dist. -
Akola, Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILC
AKE

SAWARJUNLOGAKO

ARJUNA LOGISTICS , Plot No. M-69,
MIDC, Growth Centre Akola, Dist. -
Akola, Maharashtra, pin code - 444001

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

5285

905.01

74.04

0.00

0.00

50.04

4255.901

SAWASOMAKO

ASHWIN OIL MILL, GAT NO.47,MOUJE
LAKHMAPUR,TALUKAAKOT, DISTRICT-
AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILC
AKE

1327

1020.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

306.362

SAWBAGCERNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT LTD GODOWN
NO. 3 & 4, KHASRA NO
502/503/514/515/517, VILLAGE
BIKASAR, TEHSIL NOKHA, DISTRICT-
BIKANER, NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS

1790

1157.03

39.92

0.00

0.00

593.050

SAWBAGCERPLNKH

BAGREES CEREALS PVT. LTD., GODOWN
NO 1& 5,KHASARA NO
502/503/514/515/517,VILLAGE-
BIKASAR,BIKANER,NOKHA

NOKHA

GUARGUMS

2475

89.81

69.61

0.00

0.00

2315.582

SAWBAIRATHIWIPR

Bairathi Warehouse, PREMISES
BEARNING NO 2 VILLAGE
HATHNODA,TEHSIL-CHOMU,DISTRICT-
JAIPUR

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA

4229

4172.84

0.00

0.00

49.84

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

6.322

SAWGAAGFOPRBSM

M/S GAJANAN AGRO FOOD
PROCESSING,GODOWN NO C1 & C2,
GUT NO 193,AT POST PANGARA SATI,
TQ BASMAT,DISTRICT HINGOLI,
BASMAT

BASMAT

TURMERIC

650

0.00

4.99

0.00

0.00

645.013

SAWGOYAGWAREJDH

GOYAL AGRI WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, KHASRA NO 25/48,
25/49,25/50,25/52 VILLAGE SALAWAS,
TEHSIL LUNI DISTRICT JODHPUR, PIN
CODE - 342013, RAJASTHAN

JODHPUR

GUARGUMS

3000

1059.72

14.90

49.73

0.00

1875.646

SAWHAREKRISHWHAKO

HAREKRISHNA WAREHOUSE, GODOWN
NO 3 & 4, SURVEY NO. 33/1,GAT NO
102, AT VILLAGE KUMBHARI, TALUK-

DISTRICT AKOLA

AKOLA

SOYABEAN

2360

1688.93

74.20

60.56

0.00

536.305

SAWKANTABRPUNJ

KANTABEN RANCHODBHAI PATEL
R.S.N. 630, GODOWN NO 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,
AT JETLVASNA, TA-VISNAGAR, DISTRICT
MEHSANA, PATAN

UNJHA

JEERA

750

713.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

36.418

SAWKHAKOT

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED,
GODOWN NO. 1 & 3, KHASRA NO. 359

& 360, VILLAGE - DAHRA, TEHSIL -
LADPURA, DISTRICT - KOTA

KOTA

CORIANDER

11000

79.55

0.00

59.93

0.00

10860.522

SAWMAHIPALSONSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS, GODOWN NO. 5,

6 & 7, CHAK 3 HH MURBA NO 35, KILLA

NO6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18, N.H.NO
15/62, SRI GANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

BARLEY

SAWMAHIPALSONSGR

MAHIPAL AND SONS, GODOWN NO. 5,

6 & 7, CHAK 3 HH MURBA NO 35, KILLA

NO6,7,8,9,10,12,13,14,15 & 18, N.H.NO
15/62, SRI GANGANAGAR

SRIGANGANAGAR

GUARGUMS

1250

858.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

89.70

0.00

29.88

39.87

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

231.886




SAWMITFARTHAPTN

MITESHKUMAR FARSURAM THAKKAR,
GODOWN NO.212, 213,214,1-5,
10,11,18,19,209, VAGHEL ROAD,

HARIUJ,PATAN PIN CODE-
384240,GUJARAT

PATAN

CASTORSEEDS

4640

420.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

4219.829

SAWRAJKUMARUPR

RAJ KUMARI AGRAWAL, GODOWN NO.
4, 5, 6,MORIJA ROAD, CHOMU,JAIPUR,
RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE - 303702

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA

4795

4601.79

0.00

0.00

100.28

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

92.930

SAWSAINIWAREJPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN NO. 2,
SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE
HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR,PINCODE-303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA

2100

1935.29

0.00

0.00

119.69

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

45.024

SAWSAINIWHSEJPR

SAINI WAREHOUSE, GODOWN NO. 1,
SAMOD ROAD,NIMADI, VILLAGE
HATHNODA,TECH CHOMU,
JAIPUR,PINCODE-303807, RAJASTHAN.

JAIPUR

DUWRCHANA

3190

2980.34

0.00

0.00

129.39

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

80.272

SAWSHESOLWARJDH

SHEETAL SOLANKI WAREHOUSE
KHASRA NO 25/6, VILLAGE
SALAWAS, DISTRICTJODHPUR,JODHPUR

JODHPUR

GUARGUM5

2100

487.03

19.94

0.00

0.00

1593.027

SAWSHRGANESHWHAKO

SHREE GANESH WAREHOUSING
CORPORATION, GODOWN NO.1,2
&3,SURVEY NO.157/2,KHANAPUR
TRAMBAKPUR,GRAMPANCHAYAT-

JALGAON NAHATE, TALUKA-
AKOLA,DISTRICT-AKOLA

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILC
AKE

1120

522.78

100.42

0.00

0.00

496.797

SAWSHRIKRISHAALW

SHRI KRISHNA AGARWAL, PLOT NO. C-2
& 3,BEHIND JHANKAR HOTEL,DELHI
ROAD,ALWAR, RAJASTHAN,PIN CODE -
301001

ALWAR

RAPEMUSTARDSE
ED

1858

127.68

1730.320

SAWSTAROWNBKN

STAR AGRIWAREHOUSING &
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT LTD.,
KHASRA NO.172/25,172/26 & 172/27
CHAK 2 NGM,VILLAGE-HUSANGSAR,
TEHSIL & DISTRICT-BIKANER

BIKANER

DUWRCHANA

9000

2719.88

0.00

61.12

10.27

Quality not
Fit as per
Parameters

6208.732

SAWVARDHAMANSNG

VARDHAMAN WAREHOUSING ,

GODOWN NO 3,GATE NO.215 &

216,A/P-KANANWADI, TALUKA-
MIRAJ,DISTIRCT-SANGLI

SANGLI

TURMERIC

1570

0.00

39.87

0.00

0.00

1530.130

SWCMLRAMABAINAAKO

Mrs. Ramabai Nandilal Agarwal, PLOT
NO. 3, 4, 5, SURVEY NO. 157/1, AT.
KHANPUR, TRIMBAKPUR, AKOT

AKOLA

COTTONSEEDOILC
AKE

1310

974.11

118.50

0.00

0.00

217.385

Grand Total

28335.31

2347.80

261.21

469.74

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reasons




